

MAY 20, 2019

Hand #	Time (4hs 15 min)	Holding	W/L Comments	Add-ons	Net+/-	Rounder Stack Tracker (\$974)	Digital Stack	Gump (\$1K Starting Stack)	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZQuQPmJV8z8
1	17:44	Js7d	L Folds pre			\$974.00	\$1k		
2	21:01	Jd9c	W		\$6.00	\$980.00	\$1k		
3	21:55	6-2o	L Folds pre				\$1k		
4	23:45	K6h	W		\$95.00	\$1,075.00	\$1.1k		
5	25m 40s	??	L		-\$850.00	\$225.00	\$1.1k		
6	30m 17s	Q7o	L Folds pre Cash out for add-on #1	#1 (\$1,500 add-on *start of hand)	-\$3.00	\$1,725.00	\$1.6k		https://youtu.be/ZQuQPmJV8z8?t=1716
7	34m 57s	Ks8c	L Folds pre			\$1,725.00	\$1.6k		
8	37m 25s	Ks8c	L (hand is same as last...could be graphic error carry-over)		-\$15.00	\$1,710.00	\$1.6K		
9	39m 48s	J2o	W Bomb pot		\$160.00	\$1,870.00	\$1.8K		
10	42m 29s	8-3o	L Folds pre				\$1.8K		
11	44m 16s	8-2h	L		-\$110.00	\$1,760.00	\$1.7K		
12	48m 23s	KQo	L		-\$150.00	\$1,610.00	\$1.5K		
13	51m 3s	K2o	L Folds pre				\$1.5K		
14	52m 6s	5-3o	L		-\$75.00	\$1,535.00	\$1.5K		
15	54m 41s	A6o	L		-\$61.00	\$1,474.00	\$1.4K		
16	57m 56s	J9s	Chop		\$2.00	\$1,476.00	\$1.4K		
17	1:00:59	5-3o	W		\$144.00	\$1,620.00	\$1.5K		
18	1:03:35	J2c	W		\$58.00	\$1,678.00	\$1.6K		
19	1:06:23	6-5o	L		-\$25.00	\$1,653.00	\$1.6K		
20	1:09:26	Q9o	W		\$23.00	\$1,676.00	\$1.6K		
21	1:11:08	K3o	L Folds pre			\$1,676.00	\$1.6K		
22	1:12:45	9-3o	L Folds pre			\$1,676.00	\$1.6K		
23	1:15:32	J10s	L		-\$150.00	\$1,526.00	\$1.4K		
24	1:18:57	A3o	L Bomb pot		-\$20.00	\$1,506.00	\$1.4K		
25	1:21:11	4-2o	L Cash out for add-on #2 (\$500)		-\$16.00	\$1,490.00	\$1.4K		https://youtu.be/ZQuQPmJV8z8?t=4862
26	1:25:06	10-3o	L Folds pre	#2 (\$500)		\$1,990.00	\$1.4K		
27	1:26:32	7-4o	L		-\$25.00	\$1,965.00	\$1.4K		
28	1:28:10	K2o	L Folds pre		-\$2.00	\$1,963.00	\$1.4k		
29	1:29:54	10-6o	W		\$135.00	\$2,099.00	\$1.5K		
30	1:32:35	8-6o	W		\$6.00	\$2,104.00	\$1.5K		
31	1:33:42	Q-7o	L		-\$15.00	\$2,089.00	\$1.5K		
32	1:36:26	A5s	W		\$371.00	\$2,460.00	\$1.9K		
33	1:40:33	8-5o	L		-\$280.00	\$2,180.00	\$1.6K		
34	1:46:04	8-4o	L		-\$150.00	\$2,030.00	\$1.5K		
35	1:49:27	K4o	L		-\$60.00	\$1,970.00	\$1.4K		
36	1:51:15	4-4o	L		-\$15.00	\$1,955.00	\$1.4K		
37	1:56:09	AQo	L		-\$80.00	\$1,875.00	\$1.3K		
38	1:58:59	8-6o	L		-\$20.00	\$1,855.00	\$1.7K		
39	2:01:17	8-5o	L		-\$60.00	\$1,795.00	\$1.7K		
40	2:03:58	7-2s	L		-\$140.00	\$1,655.00	\$1.5K		
41	2:07:14	2-2o	L		-\$120.00	\$1,535.00	\$1.4K		
42	2:11:05	J7o	W		\$1,052.00	\$2,587.00	\$2.5K		
43	2:14:57	9-9o	W		\$296.00	\$2,883.00	\$2.7K		
44	2:18:11	9-8o	L		-\$16.00	\$2,867.00	\$2.7K		
45	2:21:35	Q2o	L		-\$215.00	\$2,652.00	\$2.5K		
46	2:43:43	3-2o	W		\$118.00	\$2,770.00	\$2.6K		
47	2:27:23	K6o	L		-\$20.00	\$2,750.00	\$2.6K		
48	2:32:12	Q2o	L Folds pre		-\$1.00	\$2,749.00	\$2.6K		
49	2:34:10	A7o	L		-\$130.00	\$2,619.00	\$2.5K		
50	2:36:23	J2s	L		-\$85.00	\$2,534.00	\$2.4K		
51	2:40:44	9-8h	L		-\$120.00	\$2,434.00	\$2.3K		
52	2:43:58	A2o	L		-\$125.00	\$2,309.00	\$2.2K		
53	2:47:48	Q5h	W		\$122.00	\$2,431.00	\$2.3K		
54	2:50:33	A10o	W		\$202.00	\$2,633.00	\$2.5K		
55	2:53:29	A10s	W		\$521.00	\$3,154.00	\$3K		
56	2:58:32	10-8c	L		-\$21.00	\$3,133.00	\$3K		
57	3:00:30	10-8o	L		-\$750.00	\$2,383.00	\$2.2K		
58	3:05:50	9-2s	L		-\$30.00	\$2,353.00	\$2.2K		
59	3:08:24	4-3c	L		-\$60.00	\$2,293.00	\$2.1K		
60	3:11:32	Q5o	L Folds pre			\$2,293.00	\$2.1K		
61	3:14:01	K3c	W		\$42.00	\$2,335.00	\$2.2K		
62	3:16:03	J2o	L		-\$40.00	\$2,295.00	\$2.1K		
63	3:17:39	K2o	L Folds pre			\$2,295.00	\$2.1K		
64	3:19:55	A7d	W		\$210.00	\$2,505.00	\$2.4K		
65	3:23:02	A7d	W		\$51.00	\$2,556.00	\$2.4K		
66	3:24:48	Q9o	L		-\$20.00	\$2,536.00	\$2.4K		
67	3:26:13	AAo	W		\$192.00	\$2,728.00	\$2.6K		
68	3:29:07	8-6s	L		-\$35.00	\$2,693.00	\$2.5K		
69	3:31:40	Q5c	L		-\$550.00	\$2,143.00	\$2K		
70	3:35:03	K3o	L Folds pre			\$2,143.00	\$2K		
71	3:37:16	10-6o	L Folds pre (actual stack is est \$2,073 *tips and rake -\$70)	#3 (\$500)		\$2,643.00	\$2.5K		https://youtu.be/ZQuQPmJV8z8?t=13026
72	3:38:34	A10o	L		-\$400.00	\$2,243.00	\$2.1K		
73	3:41:34	Q5o	L	#4 (\$1,000)	-\$65.00	\$3,178.00	\$2.5K		https://youtu.be/ZQuQPmJV8z8?t=13244
74	3:43:41	AJo	W		\$100.00	\$3,278.00	\$3.2K		
75	3:46:04	AJo	L Could be graphic error as he had same AJ last hand		-\$515.00	\$2,763.00	\$2.7k		
76	3:53:46	9-7o	W		\$53.00	\$2,816.00	\$2.7K		
77	3:55:29	10-9o	W		\$498.00	\$3,314.00	\$3.2K		
78	3:59:07	3-2o	W		\$490.00	\$3,804.00	\$3.7K		
79	4:02:21	J5d	L		-\$105.00	\$3,699.00	\$3.6K		
80	4:05:05	4-3s	L		-\$20.00	\$3,679.00	\$3.6K		
81	4:07:07	QJo	L		-\$220.00	\$3,459.00	\$3.3K		
82	4:10:37	J8d	W		\$1,003.00	\$4,462.00	\$4.3K		
83	4:14:18	3-2o	W		\$6.00	\$4,468.00	\$4.3K		
84	4:15:31	8-6o	L		-\$20.00	\$4,448.00	\$4.3K		
85	4:17:17	AAo	W		\$279.00	\$4,727.00	\$4.5K		
86	4:21:32	7-2o	L		-\$2,705.00	\$2,022.00	\$1.8K		
87	4:29:10	Q5o	L Cash out for add-on #5	#5 (\$2,500)		\$4,522.00	\$4.3K		https://youtu.be/ZQuQPmJV8z8?t=16147
88	4:31:29	AKo	W		\$12.00	\$4,534.00	\$4.3K		
Ending								\$4,300.00	
Add-ons				\$6,000.00				\$0.00	
Rake Adjustment					-\$135.00				
Total			27 W / 60 L / 1 C			-\$2,598.00		\$3,300.00	